		South Dublin County Local Govern (Planning & Devel Acts 1963 to Planning Register	nent Lopment) 1993	Plan Register No. S00A/0627
1,	Location	Site at Cruagh, Rockbrook, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.		
2.	Development	Dormer dwelling and biocycle unit.		
3.	Date of Application	06/09/00		er Particulars sted (b) Received
3a.	Type of Application	Permission	1.	1. 2.
4,	Submitted by	Name: Brian Donovan, MRIAI, Address: Architect, 131 Rathgar Road,		
5.	Applicant	Name: J & L Mangan, Address: Whitechurch, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.		
6.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 2108 Date 15/09/2000	Effect WD WITHDRAW	THE APPLICATION

э.

7 x	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Effect WD WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
8.	Appeal Lodged		
9.	Appeal Decision		
1.0.	. Material Contravention		
11.	Enforcement	Compensation	Purchase Notice
12.	Revocation or Amendment		
13.	E.I.S. Requested	i E.I.S. Received	E.I.S. Appeal
14.	Registrar	Date	Receipt No.
	8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	 Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision Material Contration Enforcement Revocation or An 13. E.I.S. Requested 14. 	Date 8. Appeal Lodged 9. Appeal Decision 10. Material Contravention 11. Enforcement 12. Revocation or Amendment 13. E.I.S. Requested 14

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 2108	Date of Decision 15/09/2000
Register Reference S00A/0627	Date 06/09/00

Applicant	J & L Mangan,
App. Type	Permission
Development	Dormer dwelling and biocycle unit.
Location	Site at Cruagh, Rockbrook, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

1

Dear Sir / Madam,

It is noted by letter dated 14/09/2000 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully

15/09/00 for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Brian Donovan, MRIAI, Architect, 131 Rathgar Road, Dublin 6.

2 - 2 - 2 - 2

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

÷.



PLANNING DEPARTMENT

County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 2108	Date of Decision 15/09/2000
Register Reference S00A/0627	Date 06/09/00

Applicant	J & L Mangan,			
App. Type	Permission			
Development	Dormer dwelling and blocycle unit.			

Location Site at Cruagh, Rockbrook, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16.

Dear Sir / Madam,

It is noted by letter dated 14/09/2000 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully

for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Brian Donovan, MRIAI, Architect, 131 Rathgar Road, Dublin 6.